
Bayer CropScience Pty Ltd ABN 87 000 226 022. Level 1, 8 Redfern Road, Hawthorn East, Vic 3123. 
Technical enquiries: 1800 804 479 enquiries.australia@bayer.com  Balance® is a registered trademark of 
the Bayer Group. Always read the label for full instructions.

For more information contact your advisor or 
visit crop.bayer.com.au

750 g/kg isoxaflutole 480 g/L isoxaflutole 

Hectares treated Application 
rate (g/ha)

Weight 
required (kg)

Application 
rate (mL/ha)

Volume 
required (L)

1

100

0.1

150

0.15

2 0.2 0.3

5 0.5 0.75

10 1 1.5

50 5 7.5

100 10 15

1

125

0.125

200

0.2

2 0.25 0.4

5 0.625 1

10 1.25 2

50 6.25 10

100 12.5 20

1

150

0.15

250

0.25

2 0.3 0.5

5 0.75 1.25

10 1.5 2.5

50 7.5 12.5

100 15 25

1

200

0.2

300

0.3

2 0.4 0.6

5 1 1.5

10 2 3

50 10 15

100 20 30

Balance® Rate Conversion Guide
Balance® Flow herbicide is a convenient 480 SC formulation that offers the same in-field performance 

as the Balance 750 WG formulation. Both products provide residual control of various problematic 

broadleaf and grass weeds in chickpea and sugarcane crops and in fallow situations.


