## **Balance® Rate Conversion Guide**

Balance® Flow herbicide is a convenient 480 SC formulation that offers the same in-field performance as the Balance 750 WG formulation. Both products provide residual control of various problematic broadleaf and grass weeds in chickpea and sugarcane crops and in fallow situations.





750 g/kg isoxaflutole

480 g/L isoxaflutole

Hectares treated	Application rate (g/ha)	Weight required (kg)	Application rate (mL/ha)	Volume required (L)
1	100	0.1	150	0.15
2		0.2		0.3
5		0.5		0.75
10		1		1.5
50		5		7.5
100		10		15
1	125	0.125	200	0.2
2		0.25		0.4
5		0.625		1
10		1.25		2
50		6.25		10
100		12.5		20
1	150	0.15	250	0.25
2		0.3		0.5
5		0.75		1.25
10		1.5		2.5
50		7.5		12.5
100		15		25
1	200	0.2	300	0.3
2		0.4		0.6
5		1		1.5
10		2		3
50		10		15
100		20		30

## For more information contact your advisor or visit crop.bayer.com.au

Bayer CropScience Pty Ltd ABN 87 000 226 022. Level 1, 8 Redfern Road, Hawthorn East, Vic 3123. Technical enquiries: 1800 804 479 enquiries.australia@bayer.com Balance® is a registered trademark of the Bayer Group. Always read the label for full instructions.

